VOLUME 23(supplement) 1985

Helictite

JOURNAL OF AUSTRALASIAN CAVE RESEARCH

CUMULATIVE INDEX 1962-1984

< : Helictite, Bouverie Cave, Wombevan, N.S.W.
Photograph L.D. Field



HELICTITE

Journal of Australasiap Cave Research
ISSN: 0017-9973

Helictite was founded by Edward A, Lane and Aola M. Richards in 1962, i

This Journal was ( and is ) intended to be wide ranging in scope from the scientific study of caves
and their contents, to the history of caves and cave areas and the technical aspects of cave study
and exploration. The territory covered is Australasia in the truest sense — Australia New Zealand,
the near Pacific Islands, New Guinea and surrounding areas, Indonesia and Borneo,

In 1974 the Speleoclogical Research Council Limited agreed to support the Journal with financial

assistance and in 1976 took over full responsibility for its production.

The Board of Management

Foundation Editors
Edward A, Lane Aofa M. Richards

Editors
Guy C. Cox Julia M. James

Business Management
David Martin

Production Management
Bruce R. Welch

Speleological Research Council Limited

The Speleological Research Council Limited, the publisher and owner of Helictite, is a non-profit
limited liability company incorporated in May 1864. The aims of the Speleological Research

Council Limited are:-

To explore and chart and organize and promote the exploration and charting of caves and

cave systems.

To promote, support andassistin the scientific evaluation and investigation of caves and to
foster speleclogy as a science and a sport.
To promote and toassistin the promotion of speleclogy and speleological Societies and

toassistsuch Societies with grants of money and otherwise.

Other publications by SRC Ltd:

CAVES OF THE NULLARBOR., T.M.L. Wigley and J.R. Dunkiey 1968

- @ review of Spelealogicdl Investigations in the Nullarbor Plain,

THE EXPLORATION AND SPELEDGI_EDGHAPHY OF MAMMODTH CAVE, JENOLAN,
J.R, Dunkley 1972, - adetiled history and description,

CAVES THROUGH THE AGES, G. Hangay, .M. Jamas & M. Dorrell 1974,

« @ colouring book for children

PAPLIA NEW GUINEA SPELEOLOGICAL EXPEDITION NSRE 1973, J.M. James 1074,
- the report of the 1973 Nuigini Speleological Research Expedition 1o the Muller Range.

A BIBLIOGRAPHY OF THE JENOLAN CAVES. PART ONE SPELEOLOGICAL LITERATURE

JA. Dunkley 1976, - a detailed referance lise
THE CAVES OF JENOLAN, 2: THE NORTHERN LIMESTONE, B.R, Welch {ed} 1975,



nelictite

JOURNAL OF AUSTRALASIAN CAVE RESEARCH

VOLUME 23(supplement) 1985

CUMULATIVE INDEX. VOLUMES 1-22 (1962 TO 1984)
Compiled by A.P. Spate

Edited by Julia M. James and D. J. Martin

CONTENTS
Introduction 82
Papers Index 83
Abstracts Index 810
Reviews Index B17
subject Index 820
Geographic Index B23

"HELICTITE", Volume 23, 1985 consists of two issues. Price per volume Aust,
§10.00 post paid. "HELICTITE" is printed and published by the Speleclogical
Research Council Ltd. Except for abstracting and review, the contents may
not be reproduced without permission of the Editors. All correspondence to:
PO Box 183, Broadway, N.&.W. 2007.




CUMULATIVE INDEX - VOLUMES 1 TO 22 (1962 TO 198%)
Compiled by A.FP.Spate

This index ia divided into three sections which are author indexes of tha
papers;, abstracts and reviewa published in Hellotite since its ifnception. Subjeot
and geographlc indexes are provided cross-referenced back to the major liatings.
There has been some blurring of the distlnctions between papers, abstracta and
reviews over the years and the user must make aome allowance for the occaalonal
ideoayneratic pigeonholing that msy have ocourred. Letters, for example, are
ineluded Iin the papers; abatracters have sometimes allowed a measure of review to
ereap into their work. Notices of meetings, formation of new organisaticons and
similar events have not been included.

Papera index

Fapars are arranged alphabeticelly in order of senior author; junior authors
appear in the alphabetical liat and are croas-referenced, by paper number, back to
the senior suthor. Ocecasional references to relevant notes, addenda, errata and
corrections elsevwhere are sometimes added in parenthesia. Obyvlous typographleal
errors have been corrected where encountered.

Abstracts index
Abstracts are arranged alphabetically I{n order of senior author; there is no

cross-referencing of Jjunior authers. The eitatlions take the form:

Author(s)

Year of criginal publication

Title of paper

Journal oitetion as it appeared in Helletite (there are lnoonsistenclea)

The volume and page(s) of the Helictite reference and the initials

of the abatracter are in parenthesis at the end of the citation.

Reviews indax
Reviews are arranged and clted in & simllar fashlon to the abstracts.

Subject index

Under each subject entry are separate numerical references to the paper,
abstract and review indexes respectively., Selection of appropriate "slota" for
the various entries sometimes presented problems. For example the differences
tetween fosalls, sub-fossile and bone material are obvioualy blurred In the fisld
- and in the literaturae.

Geographic ilndex

This L& an index to the papers, abstracts and reviews under both general and
local headings in a similar fashion to the subject lndex. Caves are not
negessarily oross-referenced Iin the geographic index unleas the cave 1s the major
subject or its name forms part of the title.

Abstracters and reviewers

EGA E.G.ANDERSON PDD P.D.DWYER EAL E,A.LANE CNS C.N.SMITHERS
EER E.B,BRITTON HJD H.J.DYSON DCL D.C,LOWERY FWW P.W.WILLIAMS
GEC G.C.COX GSH 0.5.HUNT C0O C.D.OLLIER XX UNKNOWN

b 1.DOUGLAS RE R.ELLIS AMR  A,M.RICHARDS

JAP J.R.DUNKLEY JNJ J.N.JENNINGS CAR C,A,.ROBERTS

Fublication detafils

Yol 1{1)1=20 Vol &(1)1-20 Vol 11{1)1-24 Vol 21(1)1-32
{2)1-20" (2321-40 (2)25-U4k (2)33-66
(3)62-80 {g}ui-ﬁn (3)45-76 Vel 22(1)1-30
(u)61-82 (L)e1-80 (H)T7-96 (2)31-56

Yol 2{1)1-58 Vol 7{1)1=20 Yol 1211-52
(2)sT-80 (2)21-40 Vol 13:1-36
(3181-102 (3)N1-60 Vol 14(1)1-50
(H)103-134 (4)6T-86 (2)1-63%

Vel 3(1)1=20 Vol B(1)1-28 Vol 15(1)1=-38
(2121-42 [2)2T7-4B (2)1-i»

{3143-52 (3)49-68 Vol 16(1)1-48
(4)63-90 (4)65=51 (2)50-87

Vol 4{1)1-22 Vol 8{1)1-26 Vol 17{(1)1-Lé
(2)23-50 (2)27-48 (2)UT-TH
(3)51-70 (3)49=70 Yol 18{1)1-28
E43?1-En (H)T1=80 (2)29-62

Yol §5(1)1=22 Vol 10(1=-2)1-kE Vol 19{1}1-35
(2)23-44 [(J)ET=-T2 (2)36-T2
(3IN5-68 (4)73-92 Vol 20(1}1=31
(4)69=-90 (2)132-68

* Vol 1{2), Vol 14(2) and Yol 15{(2) are not serially paginated from the start of
the respective volume.

Obltuaries

Harbert Womersley (18B9-1962) (1:42); Paul A. Remy (1B9Y-1962) (1:42);

Ludwig Glauert (1879-1963) (4:27; Rene Jeannel (1880-1965) (L:24T;

Gerard Platten (1899-1370) (B:48); Joe Jennings (1916-1984) T22:35-42).
Sge also E.A, Lane 1966, paper B9.

Helictite 23(supplement):52 1985



11

12

14

15

117
18

19
20

21

HELICTITE CUMULATIVE INDEX FOR VOLUMES 1-22 (1962 TO 198K)

Papers - Alphabetical Listing of Authers

ANDERSOM, E.G., 196h, Nullarbor Expeditiona, 1963-4, 2:121-134 + map

ANDERSON, E.G., 1973, Results of surface levelling-at Bungonla Cawves,
NSW, 11:92-95

ARCHER, M., 1972, Phascolarctos (Marsuplalia, Vombatoldea) and an associated
fossil fauna from Koala Gave near Yanchep, Western Australla., 10:49-59

BAD HAOSHENG, sea JENNINGS, J.N. et al. 80
see also JENNINGS, J.N. and BAO HAOSHENG 81

BASTIAN, L., 1964, Morphology and development of caves in the southwest of
Western Australla, 2:105-119

BOURKE, R.M., see JACOBSEN, G. and R.M. BOURKE 53

BRIDGE, P.J., 1975, Paleo-distribution of Macroderma gigas in the southwest
of Western Australla, 13:3U4-36

BRIDGE, P.J., L.C. HODGE, N.L. MARSH and A.Q. THOMAS, 1975, Chiropterite
deposits in Moorba Cave, Juriep Bay, Western Australia, 13:719-32

BRAUSH, J.B., see WEBB, J.A. and J.B. BRUSH 145

CALDWELL, J.R., A,0, DAVEY, J.N. JENNINGS .and A.P. SPATE, 1982, Colour in some
Nullarbor Plain speleothems, 20:3-10

COLEMAN, D.J., see LAKE, P.5. and D.J. COLEMAN 86
CONKOLLY, M.D., 1983, Heasaessment of cave ages at Isaacs Creek, 21:84-65

CONMNOLLY, M, and G. FRANCIS, 1979, Cave and landscape evolutlon at Isaacs
Cresk, New South Walea, 17:5-28

Co¥, ﬁ.ﬁi?ﬁu, Phototrophlie stalagmites at Jenolan Caves, N3W, - Letter,
22154=5

COo¥X, G, and B.R. WELCH, 1984, Spider Cave, Jenolan - & fault controlled aystem,
22:43-53 + map

CURTIS, R. ses JENNWINGS, J.H. et al. 82

DAVEY, A.G. {ed), 1977, Evaluatlion eriteria for the cave and karst herltage
of Australia, 15(2):1-81 (pub, 198%)

DAVEY, A.G. see CALDWELL, J.RH. ot al, T

DOUGLAS, I., 1965, Calclum and magnesium ln karst waters, 3:23-36 (see also
Errata 3:22})

DUNKERLEY, P.L., 1981, Chemiatry of a tropical tufa-depositing apring near
Mt. Etna, Queenaland: a preliminary analyaias, 19:15-21

DUNKERLEY, D.L., 1981, Determination of karst water aggresslvensas by
artificial saturation: a compariscon of results cbtalned using limestone and
reagent grade caloium carbonate, 19:68-72

DUNLOPR, B.T., 1967, An historical sketech of the Jenolan Caves, New South
Wales, from discovery to 1932, 5:47-61

DWYER, P.D., 1965, Bat eroslon In Australian limestone caves, 3:85-90

DWYER, P.D., 1966, Obsarvations on the eastern horse-shoe bat In north-eastern
New South Walea, H:73-82

DWYER, P.D., 1968, New records of the False Vamplre Bat In Queensland, b:36-40

DWYER,P.D. and E. HAMILTON-SMITH, 1965, Bresding caves and maternity colonies
of the bent-winged bat in scuth-eastern Australias, H:3-21

ELLAWAY, M. and B. FINLAYSON, 1984, A preliminary survey of water chemistry in
the limestones of the Buchan ares under low flow conditiona, 22:11-20

"PAPERS INDEX™ Hellctite 23(supplement):53 1985



22

23

24
25
26

27

28

29

1

32

33

34

35

36
ar

38

39

ko

Ly

L]

LE!

u

45

46

"PAPERS INDEX" Helietite 23(supplement):58 1985
FINLAYSON, B., 1981, Underground streams on acid igneous roocks in Victoria,
19:5-14

FINLAYSON, B., 1982, Granite caves In Glirraween MNatlonsl Park, southeesst
Queensland, 20:53-59

FINLAYSON, B. ses ELLAWAY, M. and B, FINLAYSON 21
FRANCIS, G., 1973, Evolutlion of the Wellington Caves Landscape, 11:79-91
FRANCIS, G., 1982, Metastrenglte in Loniu Cave, Manus Ialand, 20:29-9

FRANCIS, G. and R.A.L. OSBORME, 1983, Comment - resssessment of ¢ave ages at
Isaacs Creask, 21:66

FRANCIS, G., see CONNOLLY, M. and G. FRANCIS 9
JAMES, J.M. et gl. 55
REIDER, L.G. et al., 130

FRANK, R.M., 1969, The olastic sediments of Douglas Cave, Stuart Town, New
South Wales, J:3-13

FRANK, R.M., 1971, The clgstlc sediments of the Wellington Caves, New South
Wales, 9:3-26 + 3 mapa

FRANK, R.M., 1972, Sedimentary and morphological develcpment of the Borsncre
Caves, New South Waleas (Fart I), 10:75-91

FRANK, RE.M., 1973, Sedimentary and morphologlical development of the Borsnoras
Caves, New South Wales (Part II), 11:27-4H4 (plus addendum 11:28)

FRANK, R.M., 1974, Sedimentary development of the Walli Caves, New South
Wales, 12:3-30

FRANK, R.M. and J.N, JENNINGS, 1978, Development of a subterranean meandar
outoff: the Abercromble Caves, New South Wales, 16:71-85 + map
(see also Errata 17:4)

QALLUS, A., 1968, Parletal art in Koonelda Cave, Nullarbor Plain, South
Australla, 6:143-49

GILLIESOM, D.5., 1981, Scanning electron microscope studies of cave asdimants,
19:122-27

GILLIESON, D.S. and M.=-J. MOUNTAIN, 1981, Geomorphology and past snvironmenta
at Nombe Rookshelter, Simbu Province, Papus New Quinea, 19:40-47

GILLIESON, D.5. sese SPATE, A.P. and D.5. GILLIESON 139
GOEDE, A., 1967, Tasmanlan Cave Fauna: character and distribution, 5:71-88

GOEDE, A., 1973, Hydrological obaervationa at the Junee Resurgence and a briefl
regional description of the Junee Area, Tasmanla, 11:3-24

GOEDE, A., 1981, Varlations in hardness of cave drips at°two Tasmanian sites,
19:57-67 (see alsc Errats 20:28)

GOEDE, A., R. HARMON and K. KIERNAN, 1979, Sea caves of King Island, 17:57-64
GOEDE, A., D.C. GREEN and R.5. HARMON, 1982, lesotople composition of
precipitation, save dripa and actively forming spelecthems at three Tesmanlean
osave sites, 20:17-27

GRAHAM, A., 1971, A preliminary note on & cave In basalt, Bunys Mountalns
Naticnal Park, Queensland, 3:73-T6 (see also note 3:90)

GRAY, M.R., 1973, Survey of the apider fauna of Australlan Caves, 11:47-75
OREEN, D.C. see GOEDE, A, ot al. 40

HALBERT, E.J.M,, 1982, Evaluation of carbon dioxide and oxygen data 1n pave
atmospheres using the Glbbs triangle and the cave &ir lndex, 20:60-68

HALBERT, E.J.M,, 1983, Prediction of climatlo temperature data for karat areas
in the Central and Scuthern Tablelands in New South Wales, 21:55-63

HALBERT, E.J.M. and N.A. MICHIE, 1971, The use of titanium tetrachloride in the
visualisation of air movement in paves, 9:85-88

HALL, L.8., 1970, A collection of the bat Chalinclobus morlo (Gray), from the
Nullarbor Plaln, Weatern Australia, 8:51-5



47

La

ko

50

51
52

g3

54

&5

56
57

58

59

60

61

g2
&3
64
65

1

67

"PAPERS INDEX" Hellctite 23(supplement):S5 1985

HAMILTON-SMITH, E., 1966, Caves of the Chillagoe District, north Queensland,
N:53-59

HAMILTOM-SMITH, E. see DWYER, P.D. and E. HAMILTON-SMITH 20

HANDEL, M.L. and J.M. JAMES, 1977, A chemlcal inveatigation of some ground
watars of the Northern Limestone at Jenolan Caves, 1542938

HARMON, H. sees GOEDE, A. et al. 39
see also GOEDE, A. et al. HO

HEERS, ©. ses OLLIER, C.D. et al. 118
gae also CLLIER, C.D., et al. 119

HILL, A.L., 1984, The origin of Kelly Hill Caves, Kangaroo Island, BA,
22:6-10; with explanatory note by J.N. JENNINGS, {published

posthumousiy, first read to CEG{SA} 9/8/1957)
HILL, A.L. see WIGLEY, T.M.L. and A.L. HILL 148
HODGE, L.C. sas BRIDGE, P.J. et al. B

HOLDSWORTH, D.K. see QLLIER, C.D. and D.K, HOLDSWORTH 113
ses alsgc OLLIER, C.D. end D,K. HOLDSWORTH 114

OLLIER, €.D. and D.K. HOLDSWORTH 115
OLLIER, C.D. and D.K. HOLDSWORTH 116
OLLIER, C.0. and D.K. HOLDSWORTH 117
OLLIER, C.0. ot al, 118
OLLIER, C.D. &t al. 119

HUNT, G.8., 1970, The origin and development of Mullamullang Cave, N3T,
Nullarbor Flain, Western Australla, 8:3-26

HUNT, G.S5., 1974, Dr. Robert Broom, Taralgs, 12:31-52

INGRAM, B.5., 1969, Sporomorpha from the desleecated carcases of mammals from
Thylacine Hole, Western Australia, J:62-66

JACOBSON, G. and R.M. BOURKE, 1975, Obeservations of karst hfdrnlugi in the
Wags Valley, Southern Highlands Distrioct, Papus New Guines, 13:3-1

JAMES, J.M., 1980, Water chemistry of the Atea Kananda and the related
drainage area, 18:8-20

JAMES, J.M., G, FRANCIS and J.N. JENNINOS, 1978, Bungonla Caves and Gorge; &
new view of their geology and geomorphology, 16:53-63 (see also Errata 17:4)

JAMES, J.M., R.H. KING and N.R. MONTGOMERY, 1976, Atea Kanads, 14(2):5-26

JAMES, J.M, and N.R. MONTGOMERY, 1976, The geclogy, geomorphology, hydrology
and development of Odyssey Cave, Bungonia, New South Wales, 14:5-30

JAMES, J.M. see HANDEL, M.L. and J.M. JAMES 48
ses also SPATE, A.P. et al. 140

JENNINGS, J.N., 1963, Water sampling at Yarrangobilly, Kew South Wales,
1(2):3-7

JERNINGS, J.N., 1963, Hidge Mine Pot, Wyanbene, New South Wales, 1LY 16T
+ map

JENNINGS, J.N., 1963, Ceomorpholegy of the Dip Cave, Wee Jasper, New South
Wales, 1:43-58 + 3 mep=

JENNINGE, J.N., 1964, Ceomorphology of Punchbowl and Slgnature Caves, Wee
Jaspar, New South Walea, 2:57-71 + T maps

JENNINGS, J.N., 1965, A note on cleudmaking by caves, 3t37-38
JENNINGS, J.N., 1965, Bungonis Caves and rejuvenation, 3:79-84
JENNINGS, J.N., 1966, JUC V. Dane¥ and the Chillagoe Cavea District, 4:83-87

JENNINGS, J.M., 1966, Murray Cave, Cooleman Plain, New South Wales, 53311
+ map

JENNINGS, J.N., 1967, Further remarks on the Big Hole, near Braildwood, New
South Wales, 6:3-9

JENNINGS, J.N., 1968, Geomorphology of Barber Cave, Cooleman Plain, New South
Walea, £:23-29 + map



68

69

Ta

T2

T3

T

75

T6

r

T8

(3]

#0

a1

a2

a3

a4

a5
86

a7

L1
B9

90

"FAFERS INDEYX"™ Helletite 23(supplement):56 1985

JENNINGS, J.N,, 1968, Aecent Auatrallan contributions on pipes, folibe, and
climatle hiavory from speleclogleal evidence, B:50-56 H.A. 141)

JENNINGS, J.N., 1969, River Cave, Cooleman Plain, Kosclusko National Park, and
ilts hydrologlieal relatlonships, J:69-85 + map

JENNINGS, J.N., 1970, Small savities In the Mullarber Plain, B:U3-U7 (see also
abs. B0 LOWRY, D.C., 1969 in 8:28)

JENMINGS, J.N,, 1970, Cooleman and Right Cooleman Caves, Kosciusko National
Park, and the shift of risings, B:7T1-T77 + map

JENNINGS, J.N., 1972, Observations at the Blue Waterholes, Mareh 1965 - April
1969 and limestons sclution on Cooleman Plain, NSW, 10:3-H5

JENNINGS, J.N., 1978, A notable limeatone hydrology inveatigation In Austria
- Letter, 16:B6-87

JENNINGS, J.M., 1979, Hardness controls of cave drips, Murray Cave,
Cooleman Plain, Kosciusko Mational Park, 1T7:30-38

JENNINGS, J.N., 1979, An unusual sandstone cave Crom northern Australia,
17:39-45

JENNINGS, J.N., 1980, The origin of Deepdene near Augusta, Western Australla,
18:25-27

JENNINGS, J.N., 1982, Principles and problems In reconstructlng karat history,
20:37-52

JENNINGS, J.N., 1983, Further studies at the Blue Waterholes, Cooleman Plain,
MSW, 1969-7T7. Part L. Climate and Hydrology, 21:3-20

JENNINGS, J.N., 1983, Further studies at the Blue Waterholes, Coocleman Plainm,
NSW, 1969-77, Part II. Water chemlatry and Discussion, 21:35-5HK

JENNINGS, J.M., BAD HAOSHENG and A.P. SPATE, 1980, Equilibrium versus events
In r;var behaviour and blind walleys at Yerrangobilly, New South Wales,
18:39-54

JENNINGS, J.N. and BAD HAOSHENG, 1980, Determining doline origins: a oase
study, 18B:3-T + map

JENNINGS, J.N., I. NANKIVELL, C. PRATT, R. CURTIS and J. MENDUM, 1969, Drought
and Murray Cave, Cooleman Plain, New South Wales, T:23-3& + map

JENNINGS, J.N. and M.M. SWEETING, 1966, O0ld MNapier Downs Cave, West Kimberley,
WA, 4:25-32

JENNINGS , J.N, see CALDWELL, J.R. et al ¥
see alao FRANK, R.M. and J.N. JENNINOS 32
JAMES, J.M. &8t al 55
REIDER, L.G. et al 130
SPATE, A.F. &t al 140
JOYCE, E.B. see WEBB, J.A. snd E.B. JOYCE 146

KIERNAN, K., 1982, Glaclation and karat in Tasmanla: review and speculations,
20:11-16

KIERNAN, K. see GODEDE, A. ot al 39
KING, R.H. see JAMES, J.M. et al 56
LAIRD, M.G., 1963, Morphology of Hew Zealand limeatone caves, 1:63-68

LAKE, P.5. and D.J. COLEMAM, 1977, On the subterranean syncarids of Tasmania,
15:12-17

LANE, E.A., 1962, Observations on caves - partiocularly those of South
Australia - 1862, 1:15-20. (In maln a review of WODDS, J.E., 1862, Geologircal
chservations in South Australie: Frinclpally In the Distriet south-east of
Adelaide, Longman et al, London)

LANE, E.A,, 196U, Bat echoleocatlon - a review, 2:100-102

LANE, E.A., 1966, Jenolan obltuarliesa, W.L. HAVARD, Miss HAZEL WIBURD,
A.J.PERIER and J. O'CONNOR, 4:62-63

LANE, E.A. and A.M. RICHARDS, 1963, The Discovery, Exploration and Sclentifin
Investigation of the Wellington Caves, Mew South Wales, 2:1-53 + map



-

91

92

93

R
95

96

7

98

99

100

101

o2

103

104

105

106

1et

108
109
110
111

112

WPAPERS INDEX" Helliotite 23{supplement):S7 1585

LANE, E.A. and A.M. RICHARDS, 1966, Hand psintings in cavea- With special
reference to Aboriginal hand stencils from caves on the Nullarbor Flaln,
southern Australla, 4:33-50

LAME, E.A. and A.M. RICHARDS, 1967, Burramys parvus Broom, & living fossil,
5:30-34

LANE, E.A. see RICHARDS, A.M, and E.A. LANE 137

LOWRY, D.C., 1964, The development of Cogklebiddy Cave, Eucla Basin, Western
Australia, 3:15-19 + map

LOWHY, D.C., 1966, Gecko Cave, (N51), Eucla Basin, Western Australis, k:60-62

LOWRY, D.C.,1967, The Cave Spring Cave systems, Kimberley Divislon of Western
Australia, 5:62-68

LOWRY, D.C., 1967, Halite spelenthems from the Nullarbor Plain, Western
Australia, b:14-20

LOWRY, D.C., 1970, Lake levyal flustuations in Cooklebiddy Cave, Nullarbor
Plain, Western Australia, 8:52-62 (see alsc Corrections, 8:78)

LOWRY, D.C. and J.W.J. LOWRY, 1967, Discovery of a Thylaclne {Tasmanian Tiger)
carcase in a cave near Eucla, W.A., 5:25-29

LOWRY, J.W.J. and D, MERRILEES, 1969, Age of the deslocated carcase af &
Thylacine (Marsupialis, Dasyuroidea) from Thylacine Hole, Nullarbor Ragion,
Western Australlia, T:15-16

LOWRY, J.¥.J. see LOWRY, D.C. and J.W.J. LOWRY 98

MARKER, M.E., 1976 A geomorphological assessment of the Chillagoe karat belt,
Queensland, 14:371-49

MARSH, N.L. see BRIDGE, P.J. et al &

MARTIN, D,J., 1983, Mechanical testing end evaluation of screwlinks, 21:21-24
MENDUM, J. ses JEWNINGS, J.N. et al 82

MERAILEES, D., 1970, A check on the radlccarbon datlng of deslooated
thylacine {Marsupial "wolf") and dog tissue [from Thylacine Hole, Hullarbor
Reglon, Western Australla, B:39%-82

MERRILEES, D.,1971, Resemblances batween the extinot "Cave Coat" (Eutheris,
Bovidae) of the Baleariec lslands and phalangeroid marsuplals, 3:51-50

MERRILEES, D. see LOWRY, J.W.L. and D. MERRILEES 839

MICHIE, MN.&,, 1884, Determination of the causes of alp flow ln Coppermine
Ceve, Yarrangobilly, 22:21-30

MICHIE, N.A. see HALBEAT, E.J. and N.A, MICHIE 45

MOORE, B.P., 1964, Present-day cave beetle fauna in Australla, & polnter to
past climatic change, 313-9%

MOQRE, B.P., 14966, Australian Biospeleological Expedition to Wew Caledonia,
1965-1966, 4:84

MONTGOMERY, N.R., 1976, Protecting ropes From abraslon in single rope
techniques, 14(2):49-62

MONTGOMERY, N.R. sea JAMES, J.M, st al 56
aag also JAMES, JiM, and N.R. MONTGOMERY 57

MOUNTAIN, M.-J. see GILLIESON, D.5. and M.=-J, MOUNTAIN 35
MANKIVELL, I. see JEMNINGS, J.N. et al 82

OLLIER, C.D., 1983 The lava caves of Victoria, 1:69-77
OLLIER, T.B., 1953,.Tnu origin of limestone caves, 1(2):8-12
OLLIER, C.D., 1964, Capponate mineralogy in ocavea, 2:95-99
OLLIER, C.D., 1966, Speleochronology, 2:12-21

OLLIER, C.D., 1981, Gulemwawaya: & cave In welded tuff at Budoya, Fergusson
lsland, Papua Mew Guinea, 19:33-34



113

114

115

116

my

118

119

120

121

122

L

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131
132

133

134

135
136

137

TPAPERS INDEX™ Helletlte 23(supplement):S58 1985

OLLIER, C.D, Bnd D.K. HOLDSWORTH, 1968, Caves of Kiriwina, Trobrland lalands,
Papua, B:63-T2

OLLIER, €.D. and D.K. HOLDSWORTH, 1969, Caves of Vakuta, Trobrland Islands,
Papua, 7:50-61

QLLIER, C.D. and P.K. HOLDSWORTH, 1970, Some caves of Kitava, Trobriand
Islands, Papua, 8:29-38

OLLIER ,C.D. and D.K. HOLDSWORTH, 1970, Cave palntings from Kitava, Trobriand
Islands, Papus, B:79-91

QOLLIER, €.0D. and D.K. HOLDEWORTH, 1971, Further caves of Kiriwina, Trobriand
Islands, Papus, 3:77-84

QLLIER, €.D., D.K. HOLDSWORTH and G. HEERS, 1971, Caves ol Kaileuna and Tuma,
Trobriand Islands, 9:29-48

OLLIER, €.D., D.K HOLDSWORTH and G. HEERS, 1971, Further caves of Kitawa,
Trobrland Islands, Papua, 3:61-70

OLLIER, C.D. and C.F. FALN, 1978, Caves of Woodlark Island, Fapua New Culnea,
16:64-T0

OLLIER, C.D. and C.F. PAILN, 1980, Cavea, graves and folklore of Normanby
Island, Papua New Culnea, 18:55-62

OLLIER, C.D. gee PAIN, C.F. and C.D, OLLIER 125
saa alao PAIN, C.F. and C.D. OLLIER 126

OSBORWE, R.A.L., 1978, Structure, sediments and speleogenesls at Ciiefden
Caves, Mew South Wales, 16:3-32

OSBORNE, R.A.L. 1979, Prellminary report: caves in Tertlary basslt, Coolah,
NSW, 17:25-29

OSBORNE, R.A.L., 1981, Towards an alr gquallty standard for tourlst caves:
Studies of carbon dioxide enriched atmospheres in Gaden-Coral Cave, Wellington
Caves, NSW, 19:48-56

OSBORME, R.A.L. see FRANCIS, G, and R.A.L. OSBORNE 26

FAIN, C.F. and C©.D. OLLIER, 1978, Caves and karst of Misima Ialand, Papua New
duines, 16:40-49

PAIN, C.F, ana C.D. OLLIER, 198%, Damawewe Cave, Alotau, Papua New Gulnesa,
19:28-32

PAIN, C.F. Bee OLLIER, C.D, and C.F. PAIN 120
sed alse OLLIER, C.D. and C.F. PAIN 121

PARKER, F., 1970, Notes on a large cave In the Kerlaka Limeatone, Bougalnville
Island, Soleomon Islands, 8:63-67

POULTER, N., 1977, A new development in solving probiems of large acale
speleophotography - "Diprotodon Poultes™, 15:3=11

PRATT, C, sae JENNINGS, J.N. et al 82
PYBUS, 4., 1969, Puketltl Flower Cave, New Zealand, T+42

REIDER, L.G., J.N, JENNINGS gnd G, FRANCIS, 1977, Frustration and New Yeasr
Caves and their neighbourhood, Cooleman Plaln, NSW, 15:18-28

RICHARDS, A.M., 1962, Cave animals and thelr environment, 1:3-13

RICHARDS, A.M., 1963, The subterranean freshwater fauna of North Weat Cape,
Weatern Rustralias, 1:78-82

RICHARDS, A.M., 1965, Movements of Rhaphidophoridae (Orthoptera) ln caves at
Waitomo, Mew Zealand, 3:65-T8

RICHARDS, A.M., 1966, Activity rhythms Iln Rhaphidophoridae (Orthoptera) from
Auatralia and New Zealand, 4:64-65

RICHARDS, A.M., 1967, Cockroaches (Blattodea) from Australlan Cavea, 5:35-U4

RICHARDS, A.M., 1972, The migration of ecave arthropods across the Nullarbor
Plain, southern Australia, 10:60-T2

RICHARDS, A.M. and E.A. LANE, 1966, Exotic Collembola from Jenolan Caves, NSW,
4:88-89



"PAPERS INDEX™ Helictite 23(supplement):5§ 1985

RICHARDS, A.M. =ee LANE, E.A, and A.M. RICHARDS 90
aee also LANE, E.A. and A.M. RICHARDS 91
LANE, E.A. and A.M. RICHARDS 92

138 *SEXTON, R.T., 1965, Caves of the coastal areas of South Australia,

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

148

147
148

3:45-59 + 2 maps
SMITH, D.I. ses SPATE, A.P. et a1l 140

SPATE, &.P. and D.5. GILLIESON, 1984, Joe Jennings, an obltuary and the
publications on karst by Joseph M. JENNINGS, 22:35-42

SPATE, A.P., J.N, JENNINGS, D.1. SMITH and J.M. JAMES, 1976, A toiple dye
tracing experiment at Yarrangebllly, T4(2) 2747

SPATE, A.F. see CALDWELL, J.R. et al 7
soe also JEMNINGS, J.M, et al f0

SWEETING, M.M. ses JENNINGS, J.N. and M.M. SWEETING 83
THOMAS, A.G. ses BRIDGE, P.J. et al &

WAKEFIELD, HZA., 1969, Interpretaticn of data from McEachern's Cave, SW
Vietoria, JT:1¥-20

WALSH, W.P., 1964, Unexplained markings in Kintore and Cutta Cutta Caves,
Horthern Territory, Austealls, 2:83-91

WARILD, R.T., 1988, A review of the cord technigque (La Technique Cordelatte),
18:31-38

WEES, J.A&., 1979, Morphology and origin of Holy Jump Lava Cave, south-sastarn
Queenaland, 17:65-T4

WEBB, J.A. and J.B. BRUSH, 1978, Quill anthodites In Wyanbene Cave, Upper
Shoalhaven Dlatriet, New South Wales, 16:33-39

WEBB, J.A. and E.B. JOYCE, 1983, Taylor Creek Silcrete Cave, north of
Melbourne, central Victorla, 21:25-32

WELCH, B.R. 'see COX, G. and B.R. WELCH 11
WIGLEY, T.M.L., 196%, Cave microclimate: A note on moisture, J:l3-43

WIGLEY, T.M.L. ana A.L. HILL, 1967, Elevations in the Madura area, Western
Australla, 6:10-13



10

M

12

13

14

19

20

21

22

HELICTITE CUMULATIVE INDEX FOR VOLUMES 1-22 (1964-1984).
Abstraots - Alphabetleal Listing of Authors

ALEXANDER, C.P., 1962, A new cave-inhabiting orana-rly (Tipulidae, Dipters)
from New Zesland, M.Z.J.5ed., 5:137-40; (1:19 AMR)

ANDRIEUX, C., 1962, Etude Crlstallographique des Edifices Stalactitiques,
Bull.Soco.Frana.Miner.Crist., B5:67-T6; (5:90 EGA)

ANDRIEUX, C., 1963, Etude Crystallographique des Pavementa Polygonaux des
Coutees Polyerystalllines de Caleite des Orottes, Bull.Soc.Franc.Miner.Crist.,
B86:135-138 {in French); (4:89-90 GSH)

ANON, 1965, Palygoraklte or Mountain Lesther?, M.2.8pel.Scc.Bull., 3:276-TB;
(5:24 EAL)

ANON, 1968, Caverns hamper drilling of Phillips Gulf Well,
Aust.Fin.Rev., Feb.29 (6:42 EAL)

?ﬁﬂg. IQE?, Western Australlian Mines Department Annual Repoet for 1967,
61 DC

Eihiﬁﬂu D., 1966, Nusa Barung, egy Tredpusi Karsztziget (Nusa Barung), Kars:zt
es Barlang., 11:55-60, in Hungarian, abatract translated from Germani
{7:85-86 JNJ)

HALE?S. B., 1967, Indonézia Karuztbarlangjalfl (Kerat caves of Indonesia),
Karszt &s Barlang,, I-IL:7-10, in Hungarian, abatraot tranalated from Cerman;
EI‘EE JNJ )

BARRETT, P.d., 1963, The development of Kalplmu Cave, Marskops District,
south-west Auckland; wlth an appendlx on sporea and pollen gralns by
W.F.HARRLS, N.Z.J.Geol.Geophys., &:288-98; (2:93 EAL

BEIER, M., 1967, Some Psusdoscorplonidea from Australia, chiefly from caves,
hust.Zcol., 18:199-20%5; (B:35 AMR)

BEIER, M., 1963. Some cave-dwelling Fsuedoscorplonldea from Australia and New
Caledonia, Bec.S.Aust.Mus., 15:757-653 (7:66 AMR)

BEIER, M., 1969, Neue psuedoskorplone aus Auatrallen,
Ann.Naturhistor.Mus.Wien, 73:171-87; (B8:50 AME)

BEIER, M., 1971, A new Chthoniid psuedoscorplen from Western dustralia,
J.Auat.ent.So8., 19:233=-341 (10:Th AME)

BERRY, A.J., 1965, Reproductlon and breeding fluctustions in Hydrocena
monterosatiana. A Malayan limestons archaeogastropod, Frnn.Zonf.ﬁoﬂ.Enng;.
TEO:Z79-27; (H:32 AMR)

BRIDOE, P.Jd., 1973, Guano minerals from Murra-el-elevyn Cave, Western
Australia,; Mineralogleal Mag., 39:U467-659; (12:2 EAL) }

BRIDGE, P.J., 1974, Guanine and Urlelite, two new organic minerals from Peru
and Western Australla, Mineralogical Mag., 39:889-90; (12:2 EAL)

BROUGHTON, P.L., 1971, The stalactlite group of eave minerals, N55 News,
29:102; (9:88 EAL) _

BHITTON, E.B., 1961, New genera of beetles (Carabldae) from New Zealand,
Ann.Mag.Nat . Hist., Ser.13, 4:665-T2; {(1:14 XX

BRLITTON, E.B., 1963, New Carabidas (Coleoptera) from New Zegland caves,
Ann.Mag.Nat . Hist., Ser.13, B:625-34; (3:42 AMR)

BULMER, 5., 1964, Radloecarbon dates from Mew Guinea, J.Polyneslan Soc.,,
T3:327-28; (5:70 EAL)

CHALKER, L., 1971, Limestone Ln the Jenolan Caves Area, Heo.Geol.Surv,
HNSW, 13:53-60; (1112 EAL} SBT-Men ] CuBV.

COOK, D.L., 1963, The fossll vertebratea faunz of Strongs Cave, Boranup.
Western Australla, W.Aust.Nat., 8:153-62; (1:62 AMR)

"ABSTRACTS IMNDEX"™ Helietite 23(supplement):310 1985



a

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

N

e

2

34

35

36

37

38

39

4o

&

4z

43

Ly

45

U6

kT

"ABSTRACTS INDEX" Helletite 23{supplement):8511 1385

CRAWFORD, A.R., 1965, The geology of Yorke Peninsula, Dept of Mines,
Geol.Supv.S.Aust . Bull.39, 96pp; (H:2 EAL)

CHRISTIANSEN, K., 1962, Propositlon for the classiflcation of cave anlmals,
Spelunca (Ue ser.), Memoires, 2:76-78; (3:19-20 AMR)

DARTNALL, A.J,, 1970, Some Tasmanian Chthoniid paaudoacorplons,
Pap.Proc.Aoy.Scc.Tas., 10M:65-68; (9:50 AME )

DEW, B.B. and B. MeMILLAN, 1970, Seasonal varlaticn of

Polychromophilus melanipherus (Sporozoas Hasmoproteldae) in the Bent-winged
at Minlopterus scnrelbersll (Chiroptera) in New Scuth Walea, Parasitology,
61:181-bb; (D:2 GEH)

GORTCH, C.E. and 0. MERRILEES, 1971, A salvage excavatlion ln Ppevilas Lalr,
Weatern Australia, J.Roy.Sco.W.Aust., 54:103-13; (14:50 JNJ)
(see also ahstract 28)

DORTCH, C.E. and D. MERRILEES, 1973, Human occupation of Devils Lair, Weatern
Australia, during the Pleistocene, Arch.&Pnys.Anth.Oceania, 8:88-115;
{12:2 JNJ) (eee also abstract 2T)

BOUGLAS, A.M., G.W. KENDRICK and D. MERRILEES, 1966, A fossil bone deposit
pear Perth, W.A., interpreted ss a carnlvere's den after feedinE teats on
living Sarcophilus (Marsupialia, Dasyuridae), J.R.Soc.W.Ruat., Lg:G8-90;
(5:34 X0

DUGAN, K.G., 1980, Darwln and Diprotodon: the Wellington Caves fosslls and the
law of succesaion, Prog.Linn.Soo.N.5.W., 104:265-T72; (19:35 JNJ)

DWYER, P.D., 1963, Bat banding, Aust.Net.Hist., 14:198-200; (2:93-94 AMR)

DWYER, P.D., 1963, Seasonal changes in pelage of Miniopterus schreibersii
blapotis (Chiropteria) in north-eastern New South Wales, Aust.J.fcol.,
1T15§H-§ﬂﬂ: {g;119-2u AME )

DWYER, P.D., 1963, The bresding blology of Minlopterus schreibersil blepotis
Temminck (Chiroptera) in north-ssstern New Touth Wales, Aust.d.Zool.,
11:219-240; (3:14 AMR)

DWYER, P.D., 1963, Repreduction and distribution in Miniopterua {Chiropteral,
Rust.J.S5cl., 25:835-36; (3:12 AMR)

DWYER, P.D., 1964, Seasonal changes in activity and welght of Miniopterus
sohreiberali blepotis {Chiroptera) in north-eastern New South Wales,
Tust.J.oool., J2152-69; (3:13-74 AMR)

DWYER, P.D., 1964, Fox predation on cave bats, Aust.J.Sel., 26:397-9%8;
(3:41 AMR)

DWYER, P.D., 1965, Flight patterns of some eastern Australian bats, Vict.Nat.,
B2:36-U1; {5:22 AMR)

DWYER, P.DI., 1966, Mortality factors of the bent-winged bat, Viot.Nat..
83:31-36: (4:87 AMR)

DWYER, P.D., 1968, The blology, orlgin and adaptation of Miniopterus australis
(Chiroptera) in New South Wales, Aust.J.fool., 16:49-68; TE:78-T9 ¥X)

DWYER, P.D., 1969, Population ranges of Miniopterus schreibersil (Chiroptera)
in south-sastern Australia, Aust.J.Zool., 11:555—551 {B:68 PDD)

FORSTER, R.R., 1965, Harvestmen of the sub-order Laniatores from New Zealand
Caves, Rec.Otago Mus.Zool., 2:1-18; (3:64 AMR)

GALLUS, A., 1966, Comments on "Transition from Mousterian to Perigordian” by
L. PHADEL, Current Anthrepology, 7:39-40; (5:2 AMR)

GEORGE, G. and M. WAKEFIELD, 1961, Victorian Cave Bata, Viet.Nat.,
1D:294=3023 (25119 AMR) e W G .

gILL, E.D., 1968, Age and origin of the Gisborne Cave, Proc.Roy.3ce.Viet,
TT:532-33; (3:78 AMR)

GLOYER, J.E 1968, Significence of atylolites in dolomitle limestones,
Nature, 217:835-36; (7:14 XX)

GODWIN, H., 1962, Radlocarbon dating; Fifth International Conference,
Hatuee, 195:943-45; (1:18 EAL)

?uuuéﬂ. H., 1962, Geophysies, half-life of radiocarbon, Mature, 195:984;
1178 EAL)



48

4e

a0

51

5k

35

56

57
58

59

60

61

62

63

Gl

&5

BB

&7

68

69

70

i)

T2

T3

"ABSTRACTS INDEX"™ Hellotlte 23(supplementj:S12 1985

GRAY, M.R., 1973, Cavernleclous apiders from the Nullarbor Plain and
south-west Australia, J.Aust.ent.Soc., 12+207-21; (11:596 G3H)

GREEN, A.J.A., 1963, A new specles of Eohinodillo (Isopoda, Onisooldea,
Armadilllidae) from Flinders Island, Tasmanla, Proc.Roy.See.Tas., 97:77-80;
(2:93 AMR)

GREEN, A.J.A., 1970, Styleoniscidae (Isopoda, Onilscoidea) from Tasmania and New
Zaaland, Pap.Proc.Hoy.Soc.Tas., 105:59-TU; (9:28 AMR)

HALE, G.E. anmd A. SPRY, 1964, A cave in dolerite at Wayatinah, Tesmanla,
J.0e0l.S50c.Aust., 11:213-165 (3:78 EAL)

HALL, L.5. and J.L. MoKEAN, 1967, Tranafer of new-born offspring in the bat
Miniopterus schreibersii, Aust.J.Sei., 30:145; (7:68 AMR/EAL)

HALLAM, S.J., 1971, Reof markings in the "Orchestra Shell"™ Cave, Wanneroo,
near Perth, Western Ausbtralia, Mankind, 8:90-103; (10:5% GSH)

HAMILTON-SMITH, E., 19685, Diastribution of cave-dwellling bata In Vietarla,
Viot.Nat., 82:132-37; (H:89 AMR)

HAMILTON-SMITH, E., 1966, The gecgraphlcal distribution of Australlan
cave-dwelling Chiroptera, Int.Jd.Spelsol., 2:91-104; {(6:79-80 AMR)

HAMILTON-SMITH, E., 1967, The Arthropods of Australlan Caves, J.Aust.ent.Soc.,
6:103-168; (T:68 AMR)

HAMILTON-SMITH, E., 1968, Platypus in caves, Viat.Mat., B5:292; (8:68 AMR)

HAMILTON-SMITH, E., 1968, Albiniam in the Bent-winged Bat Miniopterus
schreibersll (Kuhl), Vict.Nat., 85:358-59; (9:28 AMR)

HAMILTON-SMITH, E, and D.J.H. ADAMS, 19566, The alleged obligate ectoparasitlam

of Myotyphlus jansoni (Mathewsa){Coleoptera:Staphylinidae), J.ent.Soc.Qld.,
5:40-T5; {5:22 AMH)

HARRIS, J.A., 1970, Bat-guano cave environment, Soience, 169:713U2-43:
(9:50 AMA)

HARRISSON, T., 1964, Bornec Caves with apecial referénce to Nlah Great Cave,
Stud.in Spaleol., 1:26-33; (3:40 XX)

HAREISSON, T., 1964, 100,000 years of stone age culture in Borneo,
Roy.Soo drts, 112:174-87, plus Discussion M8T-91; (¥:T72 EAL)

HARRISON, H.A., 1966, Australian glowworms of the Genus Arachnocampa Edwards
{Diptera: Mycetophilidae), Pacific Insects, B:B77-83; (6:40 AME)

HOOGSTRAAL, H, and G.M, KOHLS, 1962, Bat ticks of the genua Argas (Ixodoldea,
Argesidae). 5. Description of larvae from Australlian and MNew Guinea
Carios-group, Proc.Linn.Scc.NSW, B7:275-80; (2:120 AMR)

HUNT, G.5., 1972, & new cavernloolous harveatman from Western Australia
{Arachnida: Oplliones: Trizenonychldae), J.Aust.ent.Sec., 11:232-36;
(10:7Th AMR)

HUNT, G.5., 1972, Nates on Auatraliasn Harveatmen,
Proc.Bth.Bienn.Conl' .Aust.Speleol .Fed,, Tasamanla,76-80; (11:2 GSH)

JENNINGE, J.N,, 1963, Some peomorphological problems of the Nullarbor Plain,
Trans.Boy.Soc.5.Ahust., B7:41-625 (2:92 EAL)

JENNINGS, J.N. and M,J. BIE, 1962, Karst morphology in Austcallan New Quinea,
Bature, 194:1036-38; (1:18 EAL)

JENNINGS, J.N. and B.N. JAMES, 196T. Underground water movemente In the Lobster
Rivulet-Mole Cresk Dlvide, Tasmania, Aust.J.Sel, 30:708-9; (B:T5-T6 EAL)

JENNINGS, J.N. and M,M, SWEETING, 1963, The Limestone Ranges ol the Fltzroy
Basin, Western Australla, & tropical semi-arid karat,
Bonner Geographische Abhandlungen, 32:1-60:; (3:11 EAL}

JENNINGS, J.N, and M.M, SWEETING, 1963, The Tunnel, a cave in the MNapler
Range, Fltzroy Basin, W.Australia., Trana.Cave Res.Op.GB., 6:53-68; (6:2 DCL)

JOHNSON, K.L., G. MoK.WRIGHT and B.H. ASTON, 1968, Ecologleal studies of
Tunnal Cave, Ht. Eccles, Vict.Mat., B5:350-56; (B:7T0 AMR}

JOHNSOK,R.F. and Rab. SUKAMTO, 1461, Cave deposits of phosphate rock in
Central Java, Indonesia, Geol.Surv.Res., Article 367. D219/221; (1:20 EAL)



T

Ts

76

T

78

9

8o

a1

&z

83

By

85

&7

-1

89

90

n

92

93

54

95

96

a7

"ABSTRACTS INDEX" Helletlte 23{supplement):513 1985

KhaY, L., 196, Orientation of bats end men by ultrasonic eocho location,
University of Birmingham Publicatien 61/21 and British Communleation and
Electronics, 19677 (1:13-T4 7

KOHLS, G.M. and H, HODOSTRAAL, 18962, Bat tlcks of the genus Argas (Ixodoldea,
Argasldae)., U4, Argas (Carlos) australiensies n.ep. from Austraelia,
Ann.Ent.Soc.Amer., 55:55-59; (2:1 ]

KLUGE, A.G., 1963, A review of the Cekkonld lizard genus Heteronota Gray with a
dascription of a new species From Western Australia, J.Hoy.S500.W.Aust.,
H6:63-67; (2:93 AMR)

LOFFLER, E. (ed), 1972, L&nd Rescuprcss of the Vanlmd area, Papua New Gulnea,
CSIR0 Biy. of Land Res.Serles 31, 126pps (11:46 GSH)

LOWRY, D.C., 1954, Palygorskite in a cave la New Zealand, N.Z.J.Geol.Geophys.,
Te9F; (G:28 EAL)

LOWRY, D.C., 1967, The origin of Easter Cave doline, Aust.Ceog., 10:300-302;
(6:35 E&L)

LOWRY, D.C.,; 1989, The origin of small eaviries In the limeatone of the Bunda
Plateau, Eucls Basin, Seol.Surv.W.Aust.Ann.Rep. for 1968, 34-37; (8:28 DCL)
{see alsc paper TO (8:W3-W!) for discusslon by J.N. JENNINGS)

LOWRY, J.W.Jd.;, 1972, The taxcnomlec astatus of small fosaill Thylacines

(Maraupifalia, Thylacinldasa) from Western Australia, J.Roy.Scc.W.Aust.,
55:19-26; (10:74 AMR)

LUNDELIUS, E.L.,Jp., 1963, Vertebrate remalns from the Nullarbor caves, Wastern
Australia, J.Roy.Sco.W.Aust., H6:75-8B0: (F:41-U2 AMA)

LUNDELIUS, E.L.Jr., 159064, Noves on the skullas of two Western Australlan
redents Wwith a key to the akulls of the rodents of southwestern Australia,
J Roy.Soo.W.Auat ., ﬂl:ﬁﬁ-?1: (4:50 AMR)

LUNDELIUS, E.LJr., 1966, Marsuplal Carnlvore Dens in Australlan Caves, Stud.in
Speleol., Tt1TH-80; (6:i32 AMH)

MAR, T.O., 1562, Records and descriptions of Nyoteribliidase and Streblidae
(Diptera), Pacific lnsecta, 4:417-U36; (2:120 AMR)

MoALPINE, D.K., 1966, Deacription and blology of an Australian apeoies of
Cypeelosomatidas (Diptera), with a discussion of family relationships,

Aust.J.Zool,, 14:673-85; (5:21 AMR)

McCARTHY, F.B,, 1962, Report on Australlia and Melanesia, Asian Perapectlivea,
2|1ﬂ1-551 {llﬁn EAL)

MeCLURE, H.E., BOO-LIAT LIM and S.E. WINN, 1967, Fauna of the Dark Cave, Batu
Caves, Kuale Luspur, Malaysia, Paolfic Insects, 9:800-28; (6:80 AMR)

MoDCOUGALL, I., H.L. ALLSOPP and F.H. CHAMALAUN, 1966, laotopic dating of the
Hewer Volcanies of Victorla, Australia, and geomagnetlic polarity epochs,
J.Geophys .Res., 71:6107-118; (5:46 CDO)

MoKEAN, J.L. and L.5. HALL, 1964, Notes on mierochlropteran bata, Viet.Nat.,
B1:36-37: (3:40-41 AMR)

MeKEAN, J.L. and L.5. HALL, 1965, Diastribution of the large-footed myotis,
Myotls adversus, Ip Australla, Vioct.Nab., B2:16M-68; (U:90 AMR)

MeKEAN, J.L. and E. HAMILTON-SMITH, 1367, Litter aize and maternity aites in
Australian bats (Chlreptera), Vict.Nat., B4:203-206; (b:42 AMR)

MeKEAN, J.L. and W.J.PRICE, 1967, Noteas on some Chiroptera from Queensland,
Auastralia, Mammalia, 31:101-19; (6:22 AMR)

MACKERRAS, M.J., 1965, Australian Blattldae (Blattodea) I. Ceneral remarks and
ravision of the Genus Polyzosteria Burmeister, Aust.J.Zool., 13:841-B2;
(4:52 AMR)

MACKERRAS, M.J., 1965, Australlan Blattidae (Blattodea) II. Revialon of the
Oenus Zonioploga Stal end Eppertis Shaw, Aust.J.Zool., 13:203-2T; (8152 AMR)

MAIN, B.¥., 1969, A blind mygalomorph spider from a Nullarbor Plain Cave,
J.floy.Soc.W. Auat., 52:9-11; (T:86 AMR)

MAHONEY, J.A., 1964, The taxonomic status of Dasyurua affinis MoCoy (1865)
(Dasyuridae) and Hﬁgulgr[!nuu trisuleatus MeCoy (1865) fﬁa:rupodidnij. two
marsupials from a Holocens cave depoalt near Glsborne, Viotorla,
Proo.Roy.Sec.Vict., 77:525-32; (4:2 AMR)




498

a9

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

114

112

113

114
115

116
17

1148

119

120

21

122

"ABSTRACTS INDEX"™ Helictite Z3(supplement}:514 1985

MAKSIMOVICH, G.A., 1962, ¥Xarst in Australla, Gidrogecloglya | Karstovedeniye,
1:163-71, Perm, USSH, (in Hussian); (3:10 JNJ)

MARTIN, H.A., 1973, Palynology and historical ecology of some cave excavatlons
in the Australian Nullarbor, Aust.J.Bot., 21:283-316; (14{2):63 JNJ)

MAY, B.M., 1963, New Zealand Cave Fauna, 1. The larva of Duvaliomimus mayse
Britton 1958 (Coleoptera, Carabidae: Trechinae), Trans.Roy.Soc.N.Z.Z001.,
J:147-504 {2:94 AMR)

MAY, B. M., 1963, New Zealand Cave Fauna, 2. The limestone caves batween FPort
Waikato and Plopio Districts, Trans.Roy.Soe.N.Z.Zoocl., 3:181-204; (3:12 AMR)

MEDWAY, Lord, 1964, Post-Fleistooceéns ohangea In the mammalian fauna of Borneo,
?rchaeuluglunl evidence from the Nlah Caves, Stud.in Speleocl., 1:33-37:
3r39=-U0 XX)

MERRILEES, D., 1965, Two species of the extinet genus Sthenurus Owen
(Marsupialia, Macropodidae) from scuth-eastern Australla, Lnocluding Sthenurus
gilli sp.nov., J.Roy.Soc.W.Aust., NB:22-32; (H:22 AMR)

MERRILEES, DO., 1966, Time and the Marsuplal, Wildl.in Aust., 3:20-23
(5:22 AMR)

MERRILEES, D., 1967, South-western Australlan ocourences of Sthenurus
(Marsuplalla, Macropodidae), including Sthenurus brownel sp.nov.,
J.Roy.Soc.W.Auat., EE:ﬁE-TE: IE:HE AMR )

MERRILEES, DO., 1967, Fossll bandlooots (Marsupialig, Peramelidae) from Mammoth
Cave, Western Australia, and thelr olimatlic implicationa, J.Roy:Soo.W.Aust.,
50:121-28; (T:40 XX)

MERRILEES, D., 1969, A newly dlscovered bone-bearing deposit in Labyrinth
Cave, near Augusta, Western Australia, West.Aust.Nae., 11:86-87: (8:70 AMR)

MOORE, B.F., 1962, Notes on Australfian Carabidae (Col.)-I1II, A remarkable
gave-frequenting Haerpaline from Western Victoria, Ent.Mon.Mag., 97:188-90;
(AEREES ¢ §]

MOGRE, B.F., 1964, New cavernioolous Carabldae (Coleoptera) from mainland
Australla, J.ent.See.Qld., J:69-T4; (2:92 AMR)

MOORE, B.F., 1967, New Australian Cave Carabidse (Coleoptera),
Proe.Linn.Soo . NSW, 91:179-84; (5:86 AMR)

MOORE, B.F., 1968, Philonthus parcus Sharp (Coleocpteéra: Staphylinidae), a
Japanese Rove Bestla establishad In Australian caves, J.Aust.ent.Soc.,
T:163-64; (7:40 AMR)

MOUNTFORD, C.P. and E.d, BRANDT, 1968, Aboriginal ceve peintinga and rock
markinga at Ingaladdi HRook Shelter, Willeroo, Northern Territory of Australila,
Hec.S.Aust.Mus., 15:679-92; (B:48 AMR)

MUIR, B.0., 1968, The use of athyl mercaptan in caves, Western Caver, B:60-61;
[6:78 AMR) = ==

CLLIER, C.D., 1963, The Skipton Lava Caves, Vieb.Nat., BO:181-83; (2:94 EAL)

OLLIER, C.D., 1964, Caves and related features of Mount Ecoles, Viet.Nat,,
B1:e6U-71¢ (3:39 EAL)

OLLIER, C.D., 1964, McEachern Cave, Nelson, Viot.Nat., B1:195-97; (3:39 EAL)

OLLIER, C.D. anad M.C. BROWN, 1968, The Byaduk Lsva Caves, Viet.Nat.,
B0:279-90; {3:10 EAL)

OLLIER, C.D. and M.C. BROWN, 1965, Lava Caves of Victorla,
Bull.¥Volcanologigue, 28:1-15; (5:29 EAL)

OLLI1ER, C.D. and E.B. JOYCE, 19584, Volcanic physiography of the Western Plalins
of Victorla, Proc.Roy.Sco.Vie., 77:357-T6: (3:38-39 EAL)

PARTRIDGE, J., 1967, & 3,300 year old Thylacine (Marsupislia: Thylacinidase)
from the Nullarbor Flain, Western Auatralia, J.Roy.Scc.W.Aust., S50:57-5%9;
(6:22 AMR)

FPEDDER, A.E.H., 1966, The Devonlan Tetracoral Haplotheecla and new hustralian
Phacellophyllida, Proc.Linn.Soc.MSW, 90:181-89; EE;E? RS

PLAYFORD, P.E. and D.C. LOWRY, 1966, Devonian reel complexes of the Canning
Baain, Western Australia, Geol.Surv.of W.Aust.Bull.118, 150pp; (6:59-60 EAL)




123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

11

142

143

144

145

146

"ABSTHACTS INDEX" Helietite 23{supplement):515 1985

PRINCIS, K., 1963, Two new Western Australian Cockroaches, Roy.Soc.W.Aust.,
B6:11-12 (5:61 AMR)

PURCHASE, D., 1962, A s&cond peport on bat-banding in Australia, CSIRO
Wildl.Res.Tach.Pap.2:1-16; (1:68 AMR)

PURCHASE, D., 1969, Sixth, seventh, elghth annuasl reports on bet-bandlng 1n
Australia, July 1964 to June 1967, CSIRO Wildl.Res.Tech.Pap.17:16pp: (B:48 EAL)

RICHARDS, A.M., 1962, Feeding behavicur and enemlea of Rhaphidophoridae
{Orthoptera) from Waltomo Caves, New Zealand, Trans.Roy.Soc.N.Z.Zool.,
2:121=-29; (3:13 AMR)

RICHARDS, A.M., 1962, Revision of the Rhaphidophorldae (Orthoptera) of MNew
Zealand Part ¥XI - A new species belonging to the genua Oymnoplectron Hutton,
1897, from the Poor Knights Islands, Trana.Roy.Soe¢,N.2.%cel., Ezfﬂi*?;

(3:38 AMR)

RICHARDS, A.M., 1964, The Rhaphidophoridae (Orthoptera) of Australisa.l.
Tasmanla, Pacific Insects, §5:217-23; (3:14 AMR)

RICHARDS, A.M., 1964, The New Zealand Glow-worm, Stud.in Speleol., 1e38-41;
(3140 EBB)

RICHARDS, A.M,, 1965, Tne Rhaphidophoridae :Urtnogﬁurs} of Australia Part 2.
A new genus, Proc.Linn.Soc.NSW, B9:373-79; (3189 AMR)

RICHARDS, A.M., 1965, Revision of the Rhaphidophoridaa (Orthoptera) of New
Zealand, Part XII, A new specles of Pallidoplectron Richards,
Trans.Roy.Soc.N.Z.Zo0l., 7:1135-39; (E:87-E8 Iﬁgﬁ

RICHARDS, A.M., 1966, The Rhaphidophoridae (Orthoptera) of Australla. H, A new
genus from South Australla, Proec.Linn.Soo.NSW, 91:109-13; (5:89 XX)

RICHARDS, A.M., 1967%, The Rhaphidophoridas (Orthopters) of Australls Part 3.
A new genus from south-eastern Australla, Paglfic Insects, B8:617-28; (619 AMR)

RICHARDS, A.M., 1967, The Rhaphidophoridae (Orthoptera) of Australis Part 5.
EEI Rha h%dnphariuaa of Flinders Island, Proo.Linn.Soc.NSW, 92:151-58;
6:30 AMR

RICHARDS, A.M,, 1968, Notes on the blology of two speciea of Rhaphidophorldas
{Orthoptera) in Tasmania, Proc.Linn.Soc.NSW, 92:273-T&; {6:80 AMR)

RICHARDS, A.M., 1968, The Rhaphidophoridae (Orthoptera) of Australis. Part 6.
Two new specles from nerthern Tasmania, Pacific Inseots, 10:16T7-76; (T:14 AMR)

RICHARDS, A.M., 1968, The cavernicolous atatus of some specles of
Mecropathinae (Orthoptera: Rhaphldophoridse), J.Aust.ent.Sesg., 1:87-89;
(7:50 AMR)

RICHARDS, A.M., 1970, Obsarvations in the blolaogy of Fallidotettix
nullarborennis Richards (Rhaphidophoridae: Orthoptera] from the Nullarbor
aln, Proc.Linn.Soc.MSW, 94:195-2068; (B:50 AMR)

RICHARDS, A.M., 1870, The Bhaphidophoridae (Orthoptera)l of Australlas Part 8,
Twe new speailes of Parvotsttlx Richards, Pacifle Inseots, 12:1-8; (B:TE AMR}

RICHARDS, A.M., 1971, An ecological study of the cavernicoleous fauna of the
Wullarbor Plain, ssuthern Australia, J.Zool.lond., 164:1-60; (3:89 AMR)

SCHUBART, 0., 1962, Notes on two European millipedes (Diplodia) in New Zealand,
Trans foy.500.M.2.2001., 2:191-97; (1:60 AMR)}

SHACKLETTE, M.H,, F.H. DIERCKS and N.B.GALE, 1962, Hiastoplasma capsulatum
recovered from bat tilssues, Sclence, 30:1135; (1:12 RAL)

SIMPSOM, G.G., 1961, Historieal Zoogeography of Australian Mammals, Evolutlon,
15:831-06;5 (1:19 AMA) Sh—ow

SIMPSON, K.G. and G.T. SMITH, 1864, Bat mandible from Mr. Widderin Cave,
Skipton, Vietoria, Viot.Nat., 81:78-79; (3:59 AMR)

SMITH, J.0., 1963, A short note on the karat aress of Papua, NSS News, 21:59%;
(3:12 EAL)

SMITH, M.Jd., 1971, Small fosall yertebrates [rom VYietorla Cave, Naracoorte,
South Australifa. I. Potorinas (Macropodidae}l, Petauridae and Burramyldaa
{Marsupialia), Trans.Roy.Scc.5.Aust., 95:185-98; (9:90 AME)

SMITHERS, C.N., 1964, Mew records of cave and mine-dwelling Psocoptera in
Australia, J.ent.Soo.Qld., F:85%; (2:92 AMR)



148

149

150

1581

152

153

154

155

156

BT

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

"ABSTRACTS INDEX"™ Helictite 23{supplement):51b 19855

STRASKHABA, M., 1966, Hurleya kalamundae n.g. n.sp. (Amphipoda, Cammarldas)
from subterranean waters of W.h., Int.J.Speleol., 2:2801-95; (5:29 AMA)

TEICHERT, C., 1967, Age of coastal limestaone, Westecn Australla, Aust.J.Sel.,
30:77 (Bsh2 EAL)

TIDEMANN, C.R,, 1968, Some mammal ramalns from cave deposits in the south-east
of South Australia, S.Aust.Nat., H2:21-27; (J:66 AMR)

TREZLISE, J., 1970, Bone depoaits {n Chillagoe-Mungana Caves, Nth.Qld.Mat.,
3Tr2-4; (9:28 GSH)

VANDEL, A., 1973, Lea Isopodes Terrestries de 1'Australie Etude Systématique et
Biogeographique, Mem.Mus.natn.Hist.nst., Ser A,82:1-171; (11:86 GSH)

Ven DEUSEN, H.M., 1963, First New Ouinea racord of Thylaelinus, J.Mammal.,
44:279-2807 (4r22 AMR) el

Van DEUSEN, H.M., 1967, In the land of Bikpsls Rat Moa, Part II: From Mountain
peaks to seaside caves, MNature end Science, U4:2-6; (6:2 EAL)

WAKEFIELD, W.A., 1963, Sub-Tosslls from Mount Hamllton, Viectoria, Viet.Mat.,
79:323-30; (1:82 AMR) ===

WAKEFIELD, M.A,, 1963, Mammal sub-fosslls from near Portland, Victorla,
Viet.Nat., BO:39-45; (3:13 AMR)

WAKEFIELD, N.A., 1964, Mammal sub-fossils from bssalt caves in soubh-western
ridtoria, Viet.Mat., B0:274-78; (3:38 AMR)

WAKEFIELD, N.A., 1964, Hecent mammalian sub-fossils of the basalt plains of
Vietoria, Proc.Hoy.Soc.Viot., 77:419-25; (3:64 AMR)

WAKEFIELD, H.A., 1971, The brush-tailed rock-wallaby (Petrogala penicgillata}
in Western Victoria, Vioct.Nat., B88:92-102; (9:70 AMR)

WALKER, E., 1972, Queenelend's Granite Belt in ocolour, Walklee Preas,
Stanthorpe; pp5T. (11:46 EAL)

WALL, J.R.D. and G.E. WILFORD, 1%66, Two small-scale solution features of
limeatone outcrops in Sarawak, Malaysla, Z.Oeomorph., 10:90-94; (6:78 EAL)

WHITE, J.P,, 1965, Arohaeoclogleal excavatlons in MNew Gulnea: an interim
report, J.Polynesian Soc., TU:40-56; (5:24 EAL})

WILFORR, G.E., 1966, "Bell Holes"™ ln Sarawak Caves, Bull.Mat.Speleol.Soc.,
28:179-B1; (5:46 EAL)

WILLIAMS, W.D., 1964, Subterranean freshwater prawns (Cruatacea: Decapoda:
Atyldae) in Australila, Aust.J.Mar.Freshw.Res., 15:93-106; (3:42 AMR)

WOMERSLEY, H., 1963, Two specles of Acarina from bat guano from Australian
Caves, Trane.Roy.Soc.S.Aust., S6:147-54; (2:;9% AME)

YOSIT1 RIODZO, 1971, Cave collembola of New Duinea collected by the Explorer's
Club of the Manzan University, Contr.Biol.Lab.Kyoto Univ., 23:77-79; (9:60 AMR}




12

13

13

20

21

i

HELICTITE CUMULATIVE INDEX FOR VOLUMES 1-22 {1964-1984)

Reviews - Alphabetical Listing of Authors

ANDRIEUX, C., 1965, Etude des Stalaotites Tubiformes Monoeoryatallines,
Bull.Scc.Franc.Minee.Crist., B8:53-58; (4:65-69 GSH)

ANON, 1969, Prophetio vision in the Sclomon Islands, New Solentist, 41:215;
(8:62 EAL)

BALAZS, D., 1968, Karst reglona in Indonesisa, Karszt-s Barlangkutatis,
5:3-611 (6:56-59 EAL)

BLACKBURN, 0., R.D., BOND and A.R.P,CLARKE, 1965, Soil development asscoiated
with stranded beash ridges Lin south-east South Australia,
CSIRQ Soil Pub. No.22, Tépp; (J:39 EAL)

BLAKE, D.H. and Y. MIEZITIS,1967, Geclogy of Bougainville and Buka Islands,
New Guinea, Bur.Min.Res., Geol. & Geophys., Bull,93, S6pp; (6:33-34 EAL)

EEGLI, A., 1978, Karsthydrographie und Physlsghe Spalaologle, Springer,
Berlin, 292pp; (17:49-50 JNJ)

CAMERON, N., 1967, Niah Caves of Sorneo, Oeogr. Mag., 40:649-655; (8:78 EAL)

CA?hILLﬁ. R., 1962, Karst systems and cave avolution, (in French), Spelunca

(4th Ser.) Mam., 2:9-28; (3:62 JNJ)

CHAMPION, I.F., 1966, Across New Gulnea from the Fly to the Sepik, Lansdowne
Press, Melbourne, 225pps (6:79 EAL)

CLAUS, G. (ed.), 1965, International Journal of Speleclogy, Yi=5T1;
(§:70 AMR/EAL)

DOW, D.B., J.k.d. SMIT, J.H.C. BAIN and R.J, RYBURN, 1972, Gaology of the
South Sepik Reglon, New Guinea, Bur.Min.Res., Geol. & Geophys., Bull.133,
B8pp; {11:96 EAL)

DUNKLEY, J.R., 1971, The Exploration and Spaleogacgrephy of Mammoth Cave,
Jenolen, Speleol.Res.Council Ltd., Sydney, 5ipp; (10:+48 O8H)

DUNKLEY, J. and E.Q. ANDERSON, 1978, The Exploratlon and Speleogeography of
Mammoth Cave, Jenolan, (2nd. ed.) pub. for SUSS by Spalecl.Res.Council Ltd.,
Sydney, 62pp with chapter by P.J. WINGLEE; (16:52 GCC)

DUNKLEY, J.R. and T.M.L. WIGLEY (eds.), 1967, Caves of the Nullarbor,
Speleol .Res.Counoll Ltd., E7pp: [T:22 AMR/EAL)

DURY, G.H., 1968, An {ntroduction o the geonorphology of Australla, 1-36
in Studies ln Auatralianp Geography, Heinecmann Educational Aust.; (T:80 EAL)

EDWARDS, R., 1966, The need for preservation of Aboriginal cave art,
Roy.Cepg.Soc.A'asia,SA Branch, 6T:9-19; (6:T4-T5 EAL)

ELLIS, R., 1980, Australlan Caves and Caving, Western Colour Print,
Marrickville, NSW, 4Gpp; {19:d GCC)

ELLIS, R. et al.(eda.), 1972, Bungonia Cavea, Sydney Speleocl.Soe.,
Sydney, 230pp: (10:91-92 GSH)

FORD, D.C. (ed.), 1983, Castleguard Cave and Karst, Columbia Icefields Area,
Alberta, Rocky Mountains of Canada: A Sympesium, Aprc.d Alp.Res., 15:425-554;
(2213-5 JNJ )

FORD, T.D. &nd C.H4, CULLINGFORD, (eds.), 1975, The Solence of Spaleolegy,
Academic Press, London, 593pp; (16:2 GCC)
HABERLAND, E., 1968, The caves of Karawari, D'Arocy Galleries, New York, 19pp;
(B:62 JINJ)

1962, Australlan Cave Fauna- Notes on eollecting,

HAMILTON-SMITH, E.,
(1t2)115 €Ns)

pub. by auther;

"HEVIEWS INDEX"™ Helietlte 23(supplement):517 1985



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

10

31

32

i3

34

35

36

3T

38

34

Lo

41

42

43

4y

45

4e

4T
48

"HEVIEWS INDEX" Helletite 23{supplement):S518 1985

HAMILTON-SMITH, E., 1966, Pselaphidas (Coleoptera) from Australlan Caves,
J.ent.Soe.Qld., 5:70-T1; (4:69 AMR)

HAMILTON=-SMITH, E., 1966, Free living mites {Acarinma) in Australian Caves,
Bull .Nat.Speleol.Soe., 2B:100-103; (5:70 AMR)

HILL, A.L. (ed.), 1966, Mullamullang Cave Expeditions, CEG(SA) Oco.Pap.No.l,
4B8pp; (5:87-89 JHJ)

HOPLEY, D., 1982, The geomorphology of the Great Barrler Reef: Quaternary
development of coral reefs, Wiley, New York, UGTpp: (20:35-36 JNJ)

HOSKING, J.5., 1967, Limestone and lime in the Territory of Papua and
Mew Gulnea, CSIRD DPlv.Bullding Res.Tech.Pap.21, 36pp; (G:38-35 EAL)

JAMES, J.M. (ed.), 1974, Papua New Guinea Speleoclogical Expedition 1973,
Spelecl.Res.Councll Ltd., Sydney, 69pp; (14{2):2-4 PWW)

JAMES, J. .M., and H.J. DYSON (eds.), 1980, Caves and karst of the Muller Range,
ATEA T8, in conjunction with the Spelesocl.Res.Council Ltd., Sydnay,
150pp: (18:3-4 JRD)

JAMES, J.M. and H.J. DYSON (eda.), 1980, Cavea and karat of the Muller Range,
ATEA T8, in conjunction with the Speleocl.Res.Counoil Ltd., Sydney,
150pp: (19:38-39 PWMH)

JENNINGS, I1.B., A.J. NOLDART and E. WILLIAMS, 1967, Geology and mineral
rescurces of Tasmanla, Tas.Geol.Surv.Bull.50, %0pp: (T:13 EAL)

JENNINGS, J.K., 1968, Syngenetic karst in Australla, Contributlions to the
Study of Karst,ANU,Dept.Gecgr.Pub.G/5:41-110; (J7:16-20 DCL)

KEYSER, F.de and K.G. LUCAS, 1968, Geology of the Hodgklnson and Laura Basins,
Morth Queensland, Bur.Min.Res., Geol. & Geophys., Bull.84, 2Skpp; (9:83 EAL)

LOWRY, D.C., 1970, Oeclogy of the Western Australisn part of the Eucla Basin,
Geol .Surv,W. Aust.Bull.Ne.122, 201pp; (11:76 EAL)

MAHONEY, J.A. and W.D.L. RIDE, 1975, Index to the Oenera and spacles of fossll
Mammalla deseribed from Australis and Mew Quinea between 1838 and 1968,
W. Aust.Mus.Spec.Pub.6, 250 pp; (15:2 JNJ)

MoKEAN, J.L., 1966, Some distributional regords of Broad-nosed Bats
(Myoctlcelus app.), Viet.Nak., 83:25-30; (4:69 AMR)

MAIRE, R., 1980, Elements de Kerstclogle Physique, Spelunca EEEuiﬂl.
311-56; (18:30 HJID)

MERRILEES, D., 1965, Quokka at Yanchep in Historio Time, W.Aust.Nat., 10:18;
(4:68 AMR)

MOORE, G.W. and G. WICHOLAS, 1964, Speleoclogy: The Study of Caves,
D.C.Heath & Co., Boeton, 120pp; (3:2 ¥XX)

MOUNTFORD, é.F. end E. BRANDL, 1967, Aboriglinael cave paintings,
Mountain Creak Waterhole, Sk, Vidgeon, Northern Territory of Australla,
Rec.S.Aust.Mus., 15:371-382; (6:75 EAL)

POLACH, H.A. and J. GOLSON, 1966, Colieectlon of specimens for radlocarbon
dating and interpretation of results, Aust.Inst.Ab.S5tud., Manual 2, Y42pp;
[B:30-31 EAL)

RANDAL, M.A.. 1967, Groundwater in the Barkly Tableland, NT, Bur.Min.Res.,
Geol, & Geophys,, Bull.91, 1i0pp: (6:30 EAL)

RICHARDS, A.M., 1965, Cavernloolous Geylloidea (Orthoptera) from Australla,
J.ent.S500,01d., H:67-68; (3:4l AMR)

ROBINSON, D. and A. GREENBANK, 1964, Caving and Potholing, Conatable,
London, 1TVpp: (H:6T CAR)

SIFFRE, M., 1963, Hors du Temps, Henf Julllard, Paris, 310pp (in French);
published as Beyond Time, 1964, McOraw-Hill, New York, 228pp; (H:856-6T7 EAL)

SPRENT, J.K. (ed.), 1970, Mount Etna Caves, Unl.Qld.Spelecl.Soo.,
116pp; (3:72 EAL)

TRIMMEL, H., 1968, HBhlenkunde, Yieweg, Braunschwelg, 300pp; (B:T2-TH JNJ)

VAN DEUSEN, H.M., 1966, The Seventh Archbold Expedition, Bigseclence,
16:456-063; (6:31 EAL) e LY



49

50

51

&2

2%

54
2%

56

57

58

59

60

61

"REVIEWS INDEX" Hellctite 23(supplement): 519 1985

YANDEL, A., 1964, Blnnpﬂleulngia. La Bilologie des Animaux Cavernlcoles,
Gauthier—¥illars Editeur, Paris, 619pp, (in French); (2:104 XX)

VANDEL, A., 1965, Bioapeleclogy- the biclogy of cavernicoclous animals,
Pergamon Press, Oxford, S524pp; (4:24 XX)

VERSTAPPEN, H.Th., 1964, Karst morphology of the Star Mountalns
{Central MNew Guinea) and its relation to lithology and climate,

Z.0eomorph.N.F.Bd., B:40-¥9; (3:60-61 ID)

VERSTAPPEN, H.Th., 1964, Genmurghﬂlugr of the Star Mountaina, Nowva uvuinea,
Ceoclogy, 5:101-158; (3:60-61 ID

WALFOLE, B.P., et al, 1968, Geology of the Katherine—Darwin reglon, Northern
Territory; and CROMN, P.W., 1968, The mines and mineral deposlts of the

Katherine-Darwin region, Bur.Min.Res.,, Geol. & Geophys.Bull.82,
2Zvols; (8:28 EAL)

WALTHAM, A.C., 196Y, Caves, Macmillan, London, 240pp: (18:4 RE)

WALTHAM, A.C., 1976, World of Caves, Orbls Fubllshing Ltd.,
London. 128pp: (15:2 RE)

WHITE, W.C. and O.M. WARIN, 1964, A survey of phosphate deposits in
the acuth=-west Paclfic and Australian Waters, Bur.Min.Res,.,
Geol. & Ceophys. Bull.69, 173pp; (6:32-33 JNJ)

WILFORD, G.E., 1964, The geology of Sarawak and Sabah Caves,
Geol.Surv.,Borneo Region, Malaysis Bull.&, 181pp; (B:76-TT EAL)

WILLIAMS, FP.W., 1968, An evaluatlion of the rate and distribution of
limeatons solution and deposition In the HAiver Fergus Basin, Western Ireland,
Contributions to the Study of Karst, ANU, Dept, Geogr.Pub.G/5:1-H0; (7:2 DCL)

WILLIAMS, W.D., 1965, Subterranean occurrence of Anaspldes tasmanlae
{Tnnmannlltﬂruséﬂc&a.‘synearlﬂa], Int.J.Speleo.,1:933-337; (4:00 AMH)

WRIGHT, A.J., 1968, Ordovician Conodonts from New Zealand, Mature,
218(5142): B6E-665; (6:76 EAL)

2UTL, J.G., 1974, Karsthydrogeologle, Springer, Mew York and Vienna,
29 1pps (1T:3-4 JHJ)



HELICTITE CUMULATIVE INDEX FOH VOLUMES 1-22 (1964 TO 1984)

Gepgraphlc Index

NEW
PNG

Aberorombie,
Atea Kanada,

Augusta, WA
Australia

Austria

Balearic Ialands
Barkly Tableland
Big Hole, NSW
Blue Waterholes,
Borenore, NSW
Barneo

NEW

Bougalnville, PNG

Buahan, Vie

Bungonlia, NSW

Bunya Mountains, Qld

Canada

Canning Basin

CAVES
Abercrombie
Atea Kanada,
Barber, NSW
Batu, Malaysia
Big Hole, NGW
Borenore, NSW
Byaduk Lava, Vie
Caatleguard, Canada
Cave Spring, WA
Cliefden, NSW
Cocklebiddy, WA
Cooleman, NSW
Coppermine, N3W
Cutta Cutta, NT
Damawawe, PNG
Devil'a Lalr, WA
Dip, NSW
Douglas, NGW
Egaster, WA
Fruatration, NSW
Gaden-Coral, NSW
Gecko, WA
Glsborne, Vie
Gulemwawaya, PNG
Holy Jump Lava, Qld
Kalrimu, PNG
Kelly H11l1, SA
Kintore, NT
Koala, WA
Koonalda, S5A

PNG

"GEOGRAPHIC INDEX"

{for individual caves see under "Caves")

pap. 32

pap. 54,56

rev. 29,30

abs, 107

pap. 12,17,20,
42,103,105,
138,135

abs. 10,111,371,
4o,55,56,
57.64,68,
85,87,91,
92,94,95,
98,103,104,
108,110,111,
124,125,128,
137 143,147,
152,165

rev. 13,15,16,17,
22,23, 24,
32.35,36,56

pap. T3

pap. 103

rev. L2

pap. 66

pap. T2,7B.79

pap. 29,30

abs. 61,862,102

rev, T

pap,. 127

rev. 5

pap. 21

abs. 57

pap. 2,44,55,
57,63

rey, 18

pap. W1

rey. 19

abs. 122

pap. 32

pap. 2;.56

ap .

abs. 88

PEP. 1

pap. 29,30

aba. 117

rav. 19

Pap. a5

pap. 122

pap. 93,97

pap. T1

pap. 108

pap. 142

pap. 126

aba, 27,28

pap. 6,62

pap. 27

abs. 79

pap. 13

pap. gﬂ.taﬂ

ap.

Bbe. Au,97

pap. 112

pap. 144

abs. 9

pap. 49

pap. 142

pap. 3

pap. 33

Helietite 23(supplement):320

CAVES
Labryrinth WA aba. 107
Loniu, PNG pap. 25
MoEachern'a, Vie pap. 141
aba. 116
Mammoth, NSW rev. 12,13
Mammoth, WA aba,. 106
rav. 14
Moorba, WA pap. b
Mount Wedderinm, Vie - abs., 144
Mullamullang, WA pap. 50
rev. 25
Murra-el-elevyn, WA abs. 15
Murray, NSW pap. 65,74,81
Hew Year, NSW pap. 130
Nettle, NSW pap. 10
Nombe Rockshelter,PNG pap. 35
Hiah, Borneo abs. 61
rev. T
Odyasey, NSW pap. 57
01d Napier Downs, WA pap. B3
Orcheatra Shell, WA abs. 53
Puketiti Flower, MZ  pap. 129
Punchbowl, NSW pap. B
Ridge Mine Pot, NSW pap. 59
Right Cooleman, NSW pap. T
Hiver Cave, NSW pap. 69
Signature, NSW pap. 61
Skipton Lava, Viec ahs. 114
Bpider, NSW pap. 11
Strongs, WA aba. 22
TaylorCk Silerete,Vie pap. 146
The Tunnel, WA abs. T1
Thylacine Hole, WA pap. 52,988,102
Tunnel, Via abs. T2
Waltomo, NE pap. 133
aba, 1256
Walli, NSW pap. 31
Wellington, MNSW aba. 30
Wyanbena, NSW pap. 145
Central Victoria pap. 146
Chillagoe, Qla pap. 47,564,100
ata, 151
rev. 33
Cliefden, NSW pap. 122
Coolahn, N3W pap. 123
Cooleman, MSW pap. M4,65,67,
69.71.,72,
Th,78,79,
B1,82,130
Deepdens, WA pap. Th
Flinders Island, Tas Bbe, H9,13L 139
France abs, 2,3
rey, U5
Girraween Nat,.Park, Qld pap. 23
Great Barrier Reefl, Qld rewv. 26
Haatings, Tas aba. 25
Indonesaia gbs, 7,8,73
rey. 3
Ireland Tev. H8
Isaacs Cresek, NSW pap. B,9.26
Jenolan, NSW pap. 10,11,16,
k5,48,89,
137
abs. 21,58
rev, 12,14
1985



"GEOGHAPHIC INDEX"

Junee-Florentine, Tas
Jurien Bay, WA

Kangaroo lIaland, 5S4
Katherine, NT
Eempsey, N3W
Kimberleys, WA

King Island, Tas
Malaysla

Manus Island, PNG
Mole Creek, Tas

Mount Ececles, Vie
Mount Etna, Qid

Mount Hamilton, Vio

Narracoorte, SA
Hew Caledonia

New South Wales

New Zealand

Nombe Rockshelter, PNG
North-East NSW

Northern Territory

Horth Queensland
Horth=Weat Cape, WA

Nullarbor

pap. 37
pap. 6
aba. 6
pap. 49
pap. 142
aba. 36,60
pap. 75,83,95
abs. TO,71,122
pap. 39
ahas. 14,88,161,
rav. g;
ap.
gngt 25,69
rav. 59
aba. T2, 115
pap. 14,19
rev. 46
aba, 155
aba. 146
pap. 106
abs. 10
pap. 2,8,9,
10,11, 186,
16,32,43,
4y, 45 4,
515557,
58,59,60,
61,862,613,
b5,66,67T,
69,T1.72,
Th, 1T .18,
T9,80,81,
82,89,90,
gz 100,122,
124,130,137,
140,145
sbs, 10,12,21,
26,30,32,
33,34.35,
36,37.38,
39,52,59,
60,63,75,
86,930,121,
130
rav, 12,13,18,
43
pap. 85,129,133,
13k A
gba. 1,4.9,
18,19, 41,
50,63,78,
87,100,101,
126,127,120,
131, 141
rev, 60
pap. 35
pap. 18
aba. 32,33.,35.
5,86
pap. 75,142
abs. 112,164
rav. 40,42,53
pap. 19
pap. 132
abs. IE? 3
gp: 1,7,33;
= 46,50,52,
§8,70,91,
93,94,986,
97,98,99,
102,136,148
aba. 6,15,16,
42,443,548,
67,80,81,
82,83,96,
99,120,138,
140

ol

14,25,34

Hellotite 23(supplement) 821

Pagifie
Panama
Panmure, Vio

Papua New Gulnea

Perth, WA
Peru

Poor Knights Ia, NZ
Pertland, Vie

Queensland

Ridge Mine Pot, HEW

Sabah
Sarawak

Skipton, Vic

Solomon Islands,PNG

South Australia

SE Australle

SE Queensland
SE South Australlis

SW Western Auwatralls

Star Mountalins,
Stuart Town, NSW

Taralga, N3W
Tasmanla

Texas, Qld
Timor, HSW

1985

rev.
aba.
abs.
pap.

abs.

rev.

abs.
aba,
abs.
abs.

Pap.

aba,
rev.
pap.
abs.

reY.
abs.

56

142

58

25.35,53,
sh.56,112,
113,114,115,
115017, 118,
119,120,121,
125,126,127
520,55,

64, 68,77,
85,145,153,
154,162,166
255:9,11,
21,27,28,
29,30,35,
L@, 51,52

259

16

127

156

14,19,23,
41,487,100,
184
34,39,93,
151,160
26,33,U6

59

b

i
6,170,163

rev. 57

abs.
pap.
rav.
pap.

abs.

rev.
absa.
pap.
pap.
abs.
rev.
pap.
abs.

Tav.,
pap.
Pap-
pap.

abs.

Cev .
abs.
PaP.

Trobrland Islands,PNG pap.

114

127

2
17,33,
g, ha, 68,
76,87 ,9%,
136,138
23,88,67,
80,99,132,
138,180,146,
150

4.1“.25
40,103,133
23,051,144
BT,138
132,106,150
4

4. 5,76
13,22,65,
T9,81,83,
105,149
51,52

27

5
36,37.38,
19,40, B4,
&g

25, 49,50,
51,63,69,
128,134,135,
136,139
31,59

G0

26
L1148, 115,
117 . 118

B -
R == R ¥

»
1
1
1



"GEQOGRAPHIC INDEX"

Viotoria

Waltomo, NZ
Walli, NSW
Wanneroo, WA
Warrnambool, Vic
Wayarinah, Tas
Wee Jasper, NSW

Wellington, NSW

Weatern Australls

pap. 21,22,68;
108,141,146

abs, 317,83 ,44,;
Bl 57,58,
549,72,89
30.97,106,
114,115,116,
117,118,119,
185,155,156,
157,158,159

pap. 133

pap. 31

aba. 53

abs, 59

aba. 51

pap. &4,60,67,62

aba. 52

pap. 24,28,43,
90,124

aba. 30

pap. 1,3.4,
5,6,7,
46,50,52,
64,68,70,
76,83,91,
93.,94,95,
96,97,98,

99, 102,132,
136,148

Helietite 23(supplement) 522

Western Australis

Western Victoria

Wombeyan, NSW
Wyanbene, NI3W

Tanchep, WA
Yarrangobllly, N3SW

Yorka Panlnsula,

BA

1985

abs.

rev.,

pap.
abs.

pap.
pap.

pap.
rev.
pap.

abs.

6,13,15,
16,22,27,
28,2942,
h5, 48,53,
65, 67.T0,
T1,.79,80,
B1,82,83,
B, 96,99,
105,106,107,
113,120,122,
123,138,140,
188,149
14,25,34,
3“’“3
68,108,141
58,59,72,
89,108,116,
117,118,118,
144,155,156,
157,158,159
4y 51,92
§4,59,145

3

a8

k4 ,58,80,
81,104, 14g
23



a

heclinite
Algas
amphlipods

Angspldes
Anthropology

Archaeology

Arthropods

Bandlooots
Bata

Basalt
Bat Tloks
Beetles

Bilography
Blorhythms
Birds

"Elye Holes"
Book-1lige

Broom,R.5. Dr,
Burramys parvus

"SUBJELT INDEX™ Malletite 23(supplement):S23

HELICTITE CUMULATIVE INDEX FOR VOLUMES 1-22 (19564 TO 1984)

1985

rev.

PAP.
egbs,
rev.

PAP.

gba.

rev.
pap.
aba.
Fa,
aba.

aba,

Subject Index

32

10

148

29
33.91.1086,
113,114,135,
MEI1T 118,
119,120,121,
125
20,27.28,
N2, 62,87,
112,162

"t 16,21,

50

4,34,91
20,432,861,
g2, 87,90,
102,153,162
2,16

56

106

pee slao

Individusl apecies

pap.,

aba.

rev.
pap.
abs.
pap.
abs.

rav.
pap.
rav.
rev.
rev.
abs.
pap.
pap.

Carbon Dioxide

Carbon 14

Cave Art

Cave Atmospheres
Cave Chamiatry
"Cave Crickets"

pap.
abs.
rav.
pap.
abs.

FEV .
pap.

pap.
aba.

5.6.17
18,159,208,
L1, 46,88
31,34,36,
3T, 43,54,
55,60,T4,
B8,90,92,
93,128,125,
142,143,145
36
1,108,123
EU,T5

105
18,19,59,
166,108,109,
110,317

23

51,139

45

T

26

147

51

92

43,124
42,404,487
14,41
33,.91,1186
53,387,112,
162

4o
43,124

pap. 7

133,134
126,127,128,
130,131,132,
133,134,135,
136,137,138,
139

Cave

Cave

Cave
Cave
Cava

Cave

Cave
Cave

Cave

Cave

Cave

Descriptlion

Development

Oiseases
Diatplbution
Eocology

Fauna

Flora
Heritage

Meteorology

Morphalogy

Origina

(genasia)

pap.

abs.
rev.

Pap.

abs,

rav.
abs.
pap.
pPap.
abs.
pap.

abs.

ray.,

pap.
abs.
rev.
pap.
Pap.

abs.
Tev.

pap.

aba,
rev.
pap.
aba.

19,11,
22,27 .41,

45 ,50,57,
58,660,681,
B5,66,69,
82,83,90,
94,985,113,
114,115,117,
118,119,120,
121,121,125,
126,127,129,
130,138,142,
14

145, 160
Tt 18
14,19,57
11,28,
29,30,31,
32,67, 08,
50,5557,
6O, 67,64,
&7,68,70,
71,980,593,
g4,104,111,
122,130
6,9,67,
71,80,116
B,20,25,61
2
1,136
140
b2 47,

58,086,106,
131,132,136,
thg

24 60,61,
88,100,101,
113,140,154
T.20,22,
29.35,48,
% ,50,59

10

T2
20,29,089,50
12

A L T s

L T e s

1.45,62,
7. 147
T2

61,685,567,
649,83,85,

—— A
—



WSUBJECT INDEX" Helletlte 23(supplement)iS2H

Cave Slgniflicance
Cave Tourlasm
Caving Equipment

Chalinolobus morlo
emica azards
Chronalogy

Climate
Climates,cold

Climatie Hiatory
Cockroaches

Collapse
Collembola

Conservation
Coprolites
Coral Reefs
Crane Flies
Crickets
Crystallography

Dating

Decapods

Deep Caves
Diptera
Dolerite Caves
Dallnes
Dolomite
Drowned Karst
Pune Limestones

Eecholocation

Eels

Equipment Teatlng
Evolutlon
Excavated Caves
Exploration

Fish
Flies
Fosails

Foul Alp
Foxes
Froga

Gastopods
Giaplation
Glowworms
Granlte Caves
Granite Karst
Groundwater
Guana Minerals
Gypsum

Halite
Harveatmen

Histoplasmosis

History, area, reglons

Human Psychology
Human Physiology

Isapods

pap. 12

pap. 124

pap. 101,107,128,
143

pap. 46

abs. é13 -

pap. w4 0 5
26,28,132,
39,55:77,
111

aba, 89

rev, 19

pap. 44,7T8,104

pap. B8N

rav, 19

pap. 68,844,105

aba. 9§5

ap: 1

abs. 95,95,123

pap. 4%

pap. 137

abs. 166

rev. Uh

abs. BY

rev, 2b

abs, 1

rov. 43

pap., 145

aba. 2.3

pap. 32,39.102

abs. H6,47

rev, i1

abs. 164

abs., 5

aba. B5,86

ahs. 51

pap.. 81

abs. U5

roy . 26

pEp. &

rev. 32

pap. B8

aba. T

pap. 132

pap. 101

abs. 30

aps. W4

pap. 56

rev. 25,28,29

pap. 132

abs. B5,86

See alsp

Vertebrate Foasils,

Palaeontology

pap. 3

rev. 35,38

pap. 43

aba., 36

pap. 5%

aba. 14

pap. BA

abs. 63,129

pap. 22;23

pap. 22;23

rev, U2

gha. 15,16

pap. 129

pap. 96

abs. 6

abs. U1,65,66

aba. 142

pap. 16,87,90,
114

rev, 12

rev. 45

rev. 45

abs. 49,550,152

1985
Isptope Studles pap. 40
Karst Developmant pap. 24
aps, 69
rev. 6,20,28,
37.51,52
Karst Distrlbutlon pap. 12
Karat History pEp. 77
Karst Herltage pap. 12
Karat Hydrology pap. 37,53,57,
69,71,72,
73,78,82,
g7,140,
abs, 69
rev. 6,20,29,
58,61
Karst Landscape pap. 9,55,56,
63,65,77,
78,79,80
rev, ;,g§9é11.2?
Karat Morpholo AP 3,595,909,
2 2 { Pep 63,64,75,
T6,81,84,
100,148
gbs. B7,68,70,
TT.79,145;
161,163
rey, 6,29,33,
I 5Y,52,57
Karat Significance pap. 12
Lava Caves pap. 41,108,144
abs, T72,89,114,
115,117,118,
119,155
rav, 57
Limestone abs. B8,21,23,
121,122,149
rev. 5,711,260,
27,229,371,
33,42,53,
57 .60
Lizards abs. Té
Masroderma glgas pap. 5,19
Mammals pap. 3,5
abs. 143
Millipedes abs. 141
Mineralogy pap. 6,7,25,96,
110,14
aba. 4,15,16,17,
T3, TT.114
Minlopterus sustralis aba. 39
Miniopterus
sohreibersil pap. 20
abs. 26,32,33,
34,135,138,
49,552,858,
144
Mites abs. 165
rev, 24
Myotis adveraus abs. 91
Nycticeus 2pp. rev. 36
Prawns abs, 16U
Falaeokarst pap. T7
rev, 56
Palasontology Sea also Fossils;
Vertebrate
Fosslls
pap. 3.:51,52,
2,98,99,
102,103
abs. 22,27.,29,
in,81.82,
83,97.102,
103,104,105,
107,121,146,
150,151,153,
155,156,157,
158,159
rev. 35,38



HSUBJECT INDEX" Heliectite 23(supplement):325

Palygorakite
Palynology

Paraaltes
Fhalangerolds
Phoaphates

Photography
Fhototrophiam
Phytokarst
Pilping
Platypus

Pressure Sclutlion
Peeudokarst

Pasudoscorplons

Quokka

Reglonal ascounts

Resgue
Rhinolophus megaphyllus

Hock Wallsbies
Rodenta

Sandatone
Sea Caves
Sea Levels

Sediments

SEhrimps

Silerate

Single Rope Technlques
Snalle

Solls

Solution Studles
Spalaocthems

Spldara
Springtalla

abs.
PEP .
aha.
abs.
pap.
aba.
rev.
pap-
pap.
pap-
abs.
pap.
abs.
abs.
pap.

abs.

Cav.

pap.
abs.
rav.

rev.
pap.
abs.
aba.

pap.
pap.
pEP-.
rev.
pap.

abs,

pap.
pap.
Pap.
aba,
rey,
rey,

PER.

abha,
rey.,
pap,
aba,
-1 1-18
aba,

H,TT

52

9,9%
26,59

103

T3

LT

128

10

10

161
68,16

57

i5
22,2339,
R T5.TT,
10, V12,121,
123,125
19,171,128,
13,25

38

73
8,122
3.34,46,
53

By

18

159

43

75

39

75

26
27,28,29,
31,32, 34,
35,55, 65,
58,122,141,
28,62,73,
116,154
132

146
107,143
14

4

58
T.10,39,
4n,o6, 108,
124,145
20 3.6, 17
1,240

[

48,96

137

166

Sthenurusa
Stratigraphy
Stylolites
Surveyling

Synoarids
Syngetlic Karst

Tasmanian Devil
Teahnlques

Thylacline

Tioks

Tower Karst
Tracing
Tropleal Karst

Tufa
Tuff Caves

Vertebrate Fossils

Voleanlas
Wall Marklings

Water Chemistry

"Wetaa®

1985

abs.
pap-

abs.

paEP.
ray.
pap.
rev.

absa.
pEP.

FEY .

pap.
abs.

aba.
PP
pap.
pap.
aba,
pap.
aba,

103,105
181

ug
2,148
12,20
86
32

29,84
2,38, 44,
101,107,128,
140,143
12,44
98,99,102
20,81,120,
153

G6h,75

64

45, 140
56,64

T8

14

U4y

See also Fosslls,
Falaesontology

Pap.
aba,

pap.

pap.
abs,
PaAP.

rev.
pap.
gba.

28

22,27.29,
89,897,102,
104,105,106,
120,143,146,
150,151,185,
156,157, 154,
1549

22,110

33,971,142
53,112
1,13,14,15
21537 .48,
o, 48,548,
58,659,649,
72,74,74,79
29,61
133,134
126,127,128,
¥30,13%,132,
133,134,135,
136,137,134,
138



nelictite

JOURNAL OF AUSTRALASIAN CAVE RESEARCH

VOLUME 23(supplement) 1985

CUMULATIVE INDEX, VOLUMES 1-22 (1962 TO 19B4)
Complled by A.P. EBpate

Edited by Julia M, James and D, J. Martin

CONTENTS
Introduction 52
Papers Indax 83
Abstracts Index B10
Reviews Index 517
Subject Index B20
Geographic Index 523

|V

Speleological Research Council Limited




	P001.jpg
	P002.jpg
	P003.jpg
	P004.jpg
	P005.jpg
	P006.jpg
	P007.jpg
	P008.jpg
	P009.jpg
	P010.jpg
	P011.jpg
	P012.jpg
	P013.jpg
	P014.jpg
	P015.jpg
	P016.jpg
	P017.jpg
	P018.jpg
	P019.jpg
	P020.jpg
	P021.jpg
	P022.jpg
	P023.jpg
	P024.jpg
	P025.jpg
	P026.jpg
	P027.jpg
	P028.jpg

